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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 28th 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Only Debris 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -117.09

Single 28th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Ask Peter 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -116.09

Each Way 28th 16:10
Plumpton

Wilderness 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -115.09

Single 28th 15:35
Plumpton

Le Coeur Net 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -114.09

Single 28th 15:35
Plumpton

Rostello 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -113.09

Single 28th 14:25
Plumpton

Admiral
Barratry

13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -112.09

Single 28th 16:30 Carlisle Downtown
Getaway

10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -111.09

Each Way 28th 15:55 Carlisle Geyser 101.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -110.09

Single 28th 14:45 Carlisle Armattiekan 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -109.09

Each Way 28th 14:10 Carlisle Follow Your
Arrow

26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -108.09

Single 28th 13:35 Carlisle Coole Hall 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -107.09

Single 28th 13:00 Carlisle Happy Hollow 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -106.09

Each Way 27th 17:00 Naas Mr Jackman 101.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -105.09

Each Way 27th 16:30 Naas Changing The
Rules

26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -104.09

Each Way 27th 16:30 Naas Lady Merlot 251.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -103.09

Each Way 27th 16:00 Naas Hascoeur
Clermont

151.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -102.09

Each Way 27th 14:30 Naas Feelgood
Island

26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -101.09

Single 27th 14:00 Naas Cash Back 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -100.09

Each Way 27th 16:50 Fontwell Boro Lass 151.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -99.09

Single 27th 15:50 Fontwell Legal Rights 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -98.09

Single 27th 15:20 Fontwell Make My Day 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -104.09

Single 27th 13:50 Fontwell Brewers
Project

5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -103.09

Each Way 27th 17:10 Hereford Diamond Jack 51.00 1.00 Loss RO -1.00 -102.09

Single 27th 17:10 Hereford Herecomesfred
die

12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -101.09

Single 27th 16:40 Hereford Immortal Fame 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -100.09

Single 27th 16:10 Hereford Sweet Spirit 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -108.59

Single 27th 15:40 Hereford Late Romantic 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -107.59

Single 27th 15:10 Hereford Another
Emotion

11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -106.59

Single 27th 14:10 Hereford Accomplice 41.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -105.59

Single 27th 13:40 Hereford Call Blue 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -104.59

Each Way 26th 20:15
Wolverhampto
n

Just Albert 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -103.59

Single 26th 19:15
Wolverhampto
n

Portelet Bay 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -102.59

Each Way 26th 18:45
Wolverhampto
n

Camerata 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -101.59

Each Way 26th 18:15
Wolverhampto
n

Huntsman's
Moon

101.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -100.59
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 17:45

Wolverhampto
n

I'm Grateful 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -99.59

Single 26th 17:45
Wolverhampto
n

Cinzento 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -98.59

Each Way 26th 17:15
Wolverhampto
n

Decoding 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -97.59

Each Way 26th 17:15
Wolverhampto
n

Silver Byrne 251.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -96.59

Single 26th 16:40
Wolverhampto
n

Hesperantha 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -95.59

Single 26th 16:50
Fairyhouse

Recite A
Prayer

9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -94.59

Each Way 26th 15:08
Fairyhouse

Festival D'ex 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -93.59

Single 26th 14:33
Fairyhouse

Vinnie Is Busy 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -92.59

Each Way 26th 15:15
Newcastle

Brave Eagle 41.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -91.59

Single 26th 14:10
Newcastle

Black Pirate 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -90.59

Each Way 26th 15:37 Kempton Lalor 29.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -89.59

Single 26th 15:37 Kempton Our Power 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -88.59

Single 26th 15:00 Kempton Russian Ruler 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -87.59

Single 26th 14:25 Kempton Fantastic Lady 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -86.59

Each Way 26th 13:50 Kempton Rubaud 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -85.59

Each Way 26th 13:15 Kempton Neil The
Legend

23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -84.59

Single 26th 13:15 Kempton Le Cameleon 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -83.59

Single 26th 16:55 Lingfield Bluenose Belle 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -82.59

Each Way 26th 14:05 Lingfield Barn Owl 151.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -81.59

Each Way 26th 14:05 Lingfield Al Zaraqaan 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -80.59

Each Way 26th 13:00 Lingfield London Eye 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -79.59

Single 26th 15:28
Chepstow

Cadeau Du
Bresil

19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -78.59

Single 25th 19:45
Wolverhampto
n

Bastogne 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -77.59

Each Way 25th 16:45
Wolverhampto
n

Araucana 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -76.59

Single 25th 19:30 Dundalk Isle Of Sark 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -75.59

Single 25th 19:00 Dundalk Conor Hogan 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -74.59

Single 25th 17:30 Dundalk Royal Tribute 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -73.59

Single 25th 17:00 Dundalk Dedillon 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -72.59

Single 25th 15:30 Lingfield You're Hired 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -71.59

Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield Rogue Mission 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -70.59

Single 25th 15:40 Warwick Hollywoodien 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -69.59

Single 25th 13:20 Warwick Manintheshado
ws

9.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -68.59

Single 25th 15:50 Exeter The Two
Amigos

11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -67.59

Single 25th 14:45 Exeter Pachacuti 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -66.59

Each Way 25th 14:10 Exeter School For
Scandal

101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -65.59

Each Way 24th 17:30
Newcastle

Exchequer 81.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -64.59

Each Way 24th 17:30
Newcastle

Eponina 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -63.59

Each Way 24th 16:50 Thurles Whenurgoodur
good

41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -62.59

Single 24th 15:40 Thurles The Little Yank 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -61.59

Each Way 24th 15:05 Thurles Encore Lui 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -60.59

Single 24th 16:40 Roxyfet 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -59.59



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield

Single 24th 16:40
Sedgefield

Donladd 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -58.59

Single 24th 14:55
Sedgefield

Three Castles 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -57.59

Each Way 24th 13:45
Sedgefield

Limerick
Leader

23.00 1.00 Win 2 1.69 -56.59

Single 24th 15:55
Huntingdon

Alpha Carinae 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -58.28

Single 24th 14:10
Huntingdon

Balleticon 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -57.28

Each Way 24th 13:00
Huntingdon

Gino Wotimean 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 -56.28

Single 24th 16:57
Southwell

El Picador 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -59.08

Each Way 24th 15:47
Southwell

Miss Nay
Never

34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -58.08

Each Way 24th 13:27
Southwell

Baron Run 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -57.08

Single 23rd 20:30 Kempton Cedar Cage 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -56.08

Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton Satanic Moon 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -55.08

Single 23rd 19:30 Kempton Oasis Irlandes 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -54.08

Single 23rd 19:00 Kempton Equitation 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -53.08

Each Way 23rd 18:30 Kempton Gold Coast 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -52.08

Each Way 23rd 17:20 Ludlow Regal
Pretender

501.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -51.08

Single 23rd 16:35
Doncaster

Soldier Of Love 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -50.08

Single 23rd 16:00
Doncaster

Mr Washington 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -49.08

Single 23rd 14:50
Doncaster

Lord Accord 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -48.08

Single 23rd 14:15
Doncaster

Forpaddytheplu
mber

11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -47.08

Single 23rd 14:35
Newcastle

Canonized 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -46.08

Single 23rd 13:00
Punchestown

Dysart
Diamond

8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -45.08

Single 22nd 19:00
Southwell

War Brave 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.08

Each Way 22nd 16:50 Taunton Do Ya Feel
Lucky

34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -43.08

Single 22nd 16:15 Taunton Furkash 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -42.08

Each Way 22nd 15:05 Taunton Wick Green 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.08

Each Way 22nd 14:30 Taunton Staar 151.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -40.08

Each Way 22nd 13:55 Taunton Khalina Star 29.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -39.08

Single 22nd 13:20 Taunton Elleon 17.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -38.08

Single 22nd 13:20 Taunton Hurricane
Mitch

15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -37.08

Single 22nd 17:15 Navan Klarc Kent 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.08

Single 22nd 13:45 Navan Ailie Rose 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.08

Single 22nd 13:45 Navan Rock On
Cassie

6.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -34.08

Each Way 22nd 16:30 Market
Rasen

Claire As Mud 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -33.08

Single 22nd 15:20 Market
Rasen

Edmond
Dantes

7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -32.08

Single 22nd 14:45 Market
Rasen

Serious Ego 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.58

Each Way 22nd 13:35 Market
Rasen

Dazzling Glory 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37.58

Single 22nd 13:00 Market
Rasen

Lion Face 12.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -36.58

Each Way 21st 19:30
Newcastle

Ubahha 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.58

Single 21st 19:00
Newcastle

Caribbean
Sunset

11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.58

Single 21st 19:00 Kratos 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -33.58



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 21st 18:30
Newcastle

Queen Of
Burgundy

11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32.58

Each Way 21st 18:00
Newcastle

Slainte Mhath 126.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.58

Each Way 21st 17:30
Newcastle

Cathayensis 41.00 1.00 Win 2 3.50 -30.58

Each Way 21st 17:30
Newcastle

Far From A
Ruby

81.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -34.08

Each Way 21st 18:15 Dundalk Intend 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -33.08

Single 21st 18:15 Dundalk Double Martini 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32.08

Each Way 21st 17:45 Dundalk Praying Mantis 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -31.08

Each Way 21st 16:45 Dundalk Hot Sunset 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.08

Each Way 21st 16:15 Dundalk Forgetmenotbl
ue

51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -29.08

Each Way 21st 15:45 Dundalk Guild 101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.08

Single 21st 15:45 Dundalk Grandmaster
Flash

4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.08

Single 21st 15:15 Dundalk Eleuthera 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.08

Single 21st 15:15 Dundalk Wait A Little 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.08

Single 21st 17:07 Carlisle You Some Boy 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -25.08

Single 21st 16:37 Carlisle The Con Man 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.08

Each Way 21st 14:25 Carlisle Nights In
Venice

101.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.08

Single 21st 14:25 Carlisle High Moon 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -22.08

Single 20th 16:15 Newbury Young Bull 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.08

Single 20th 15:05 Newbury Son Of Camas 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -30.08

Single 20th 17:00
Musselburgh

Neigh Botha 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -29.08

Single 20th 16:30
Musselburgh

Monsieur Co 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -45.08

Each Way 20th 15:55
Musselburgh

Abouttimeyouto
ldme

101.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -44.08

Each Way 20th 13:35
Musselburgh

Ripplet 67.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -43.08

Each Way 20th 13:35
Musselburgh

Shantou
Boudicca

201.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43.08

Each Way 19th 18:00
Newcastle

Romantic
Thought

26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -42.08

Each Way 19th 17:15 Gowran
Park

Midnight Gold 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.08

Each Way 19th 14:55 Gowran
Park

Varna Gold 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -40.08

Each Way 19th 14:20 Gowran
Park

Roi Mage 151.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -40.08

Single 19th 14:20 Gowran
Park

Saldier 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -39.08

Each Way 19th 13:45 Gowran
Park

Famous Agent 41.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -38.08

Single 19th 15:58
Wincanton

Monte Cristo 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -38.08

Single 19th 15:20
Wincanton

Faivoir 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37.08

Single 19th 14:13
Wincanton

Antunes 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.08

Single 19th 13:38
Wincanton

Captain Claude 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -35.08

Each Way 19th 16:45 Ascot Houi Cherie 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.08

Each Way 19th 16:45 Ascot Kylenoe
Dancer

41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.08

Each Way 19th 15:38 Ascot Two For Gold 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 -32.08

Single 19th 15:00 Ascot Cap Du
Mathan

7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.08

Single 19th 13:15 Ascot Kap Auteuil 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -33.08

Single 19th 15:50 Haydock Crystal Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.08

Single 19th 15:15 Haydock Ch'tibello 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -31.08

Single 19th 15:15 Haydock Flashjack 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -31.08



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 14:05 Haydock Emitom 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -30.08

Single 19th 13:30 Haydock Collingham 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.08

Single 19th 13:00 Haydock Keep Rolling 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.08

Single 19th 16:20 Lingfield Revolutionise 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.08

Each Way 19th 15:10 Lingfield Fellowship 201.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.08

Single 19th 14:35 Lingfield Miss Sligo 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.08

Single 18th 19:45
Southwell

El Picador 12.00 1.00 Race
Cancelled

- 0.00 -24.08

Each Way 18th 19:15
Southwell

Ardom's Lady 26.00 1.00 Race
Cancelled

- 0.00 -24.08

Each Way 18th 17:45
Southwell

But You Said 81.00 1.00 Race
Cancelled

- 0.00 -24.08

Each Way 18th 17:15
Southwell

Heatherdown
Hero

34.00 1.00 Race
Cancelled

- 0.00 -24.08

Each Way 18th 16:10 Kelso Blame Rose 23.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -24.08

Single 18th 15:35 Kelso Monbeg Chit
Chat

4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -24.08

Single 18th 14:30 Kelso Niceandeasy 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.08

Each Way 17th 19:00
Chelmsford
City

Hala Joud 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.08

Each Way 17th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Camachess 201.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.08

Single 17th 18:30
Chelmsford
City

Arousing 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.08

Single 17th 18:00
Chelmsford
City

Tejano 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.08

Single 17th 15:55 Leicester Roxyfet 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.08

Single 17th 14:10 Leicester Redzor 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -18.08

Single 17th 16:22 Fontwell Cheque En
Blanc

9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.08

Each Way 17th 15:47 Fontwell My Ticketyboo 67.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.08

Single 17th 15:12 Fontwell For Langy 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.08

Single 17th 13:27 Fontwell Dreaming Blue 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.08

Single 17th 16:40 Sandown Moonlight Flit 29.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -13.08

Single 17th 14:55 Sandown Ballycross 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.08

Each Way 17th 14:20 Sandown Swincombe
Fleat

34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.08

Single 17th 14:20 Sandown La Renommee 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.08

Each Way 17th 13:10 Sandown Il Re Di
Nessuno

26.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -9.08

Single 17th 13:10 Sandown Show On The
Road

15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.08

Single 17th 13:10 Sandown Seventeen O
Four

13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.08

Each Way 16th 20:00 Kempton Luna Magic 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.08

Single 16th 20:00 Kempton Parikarma 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.08

Single 16th 19:30 Kempton Papa Stour 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -4.08

Single 16th 18:30 Kempton Unforgiving
Minute

21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.33

Each Way 16th 18:00 Kempton Bounty Pursuit 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.33

Each Way 16th 17:30 Kempton Moving For
Gold

34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.33

Single 16th 15:40 Hereford Coquelicot 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.33

Single 16th 13:55 Hereford Bolintlea 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.33

Each Way 16th 13:55 Hereford Thebellsofshan
don

126.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.33

Single 16th 17:10 Dundalk Tresorier 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.3300000000
0001

Single 16th 17:10 Dundalk Mna Na Mhi 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.66999999999
999

Single 16th 15:30 Dundalk Gold Wing 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.67

Single 16th 14:55 Dundalk Pachmena 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.67

Single 16th 13:45 Dundalk Aldente 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.67



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 16:22

Wetherby
Arctic Road 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 4.67

Single 16th 15:15
Wetherby

Firak 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 5.67

Each Way 16th 14:05
Wetherby

Her Indoors 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.67

Single 16th 13:30
Wetherby

Uncle Alastair 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.67

Single 15th 19:15
Newcastle

Judy's Park 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.67

Each Way 15th 18:45
Newcastle

Build Me Up 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.67

Each Way 15th 18:15
Newcastle

Gowanbuster 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.67

Each Way 15th 18:15
Newcastle

Praise Of
Shadows

34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.67

Single 15th 16:40
Newcastle

Wise Eagle 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.67

Single 15th 16:08
Newcastle

Diaboleo 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.67

Single 15th 13:55 Ayr Sporty Jim 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.67

Each Way 15th 13:00 Lingfield Whitlock 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.67

Single 14th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Province 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.67

Single 14th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Military Two
Step

8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.67

Single 14th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Zeeband 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 18.67

Each Way 14th 16:40
Plumpton

Glorious
Isolation

21.00 1.00 Win 4 1.50 14.67

Single 14th 16:05
Plumpton

Le Coeur Net 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.17

Single 14th 14:05 Catterick Miss Milano 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.17

Single 13th 16:30 Exeter Aso 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.17

Single 13th 16:30 Exeter Sir Ivan 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 16.17

Single 13th 15:30 Exeter Eminent Poet 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.17

Single 13th 15:30 Exeter Fair Frontieres 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 18.17

Single 13th 15:00 Exeter Lac De
Constance

8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.25 18.17

Single 13th 15:00 Exeter Moriko De
Vassy

9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.92

Each Way 13th 14:30 Exeter Tamgho Borget 151.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 12.92

Each Way 13th 14:30 Exeter Captain Rose 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.92

Each Way 13th 14:30 Exeter Trelawne 29.00 1.00 Win 1 16.80 14.92

Each Way 13th 14:00 Exeter Cracking Smart 101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.88

Each Way 13th 16:50
Southwell

Mitsy Mop 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -0.8800000000
0001

Each Way 13th 15:50
Southwell

Dusk Chorus 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.11999999999
999

Each Way 13th 15:20
Southwell

Red Tornado 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.12

Each Way 13th 16:10
Punchestown

China Princess 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2.12

Single 13th 15:10
Punchestown

Au Fleuron 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.12

Each Way 13th 14:10
Punchestown

Coach Carter 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.12

Single 12th 20:15
Wolverhampto
n

Matchless 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.12

Each Way 12th 19:15
Wolverhampto
n

Corinthia
Knight

23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.12

Single 12th 18:45
Wolverhampto
n

Tintoretto 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.12



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 18:15
Wolverhampto
n

Great Empress 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.12

Single 12th 17:45
Wolverhampto
n

Isladaay 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.12

Each Way 12th 16:37 Lingfield Dark Icon 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.12

Single 12th 14:55 Lingfield Nordic Glory 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.12

Single 12th 14:55 Lingfield Bonita B 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.12

Single 12th 16:45 Newbury Ballyglass 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.12

Single 12th 16:45 Newbury Timeforatune 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.12

Single 12th 15:35 Newbury First Street 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.12

Each Way 12th 13:50 Newbury Butler's Brief 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.12

Single 12th 13:50 Newbury Risk And Roll 10.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 17.12

Single 12th 13:15 Newbury Gallyhill 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 18.12

Each Way 12th 14:15 Naas Homard De
Chausey

201.00 1.00 Loss 23 -1.00 19.12

Single 12th 14:15 Naas Brooklynn
Glory

3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.12

Single 12th 13:40 Naas Hi Ho Phoenix 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 21.12

Single 12th 13:05 Naas Feigh 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.12

Each Way 12th 15:15 Warwick Amoola Gold 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.61 22.12

Single 12th 13:35 Warwick Get A Tonic 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.51

Single 12th 13:35 Warwick Whitehotchillifili 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.51

Single 12th 13:00 Warwick Doctor Ken 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 22.51

Each Way 12th 15:43 Uttoxeter Hill Of Hope 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.51

Single 12th 14:33 Uttoxeter Belle De
Manech

12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.51

Each Way 12th 12:50 Uttoxeter Kobra 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24.51

Single 11th 19:45
Chelmsford
City

The Game Of
Life

19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.51

Each Way 11th 19:15
Chelmsford
City

Hurcle 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.51

Single 11th 19:15
Chelmsford
City

El Camino 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.51

Each Way 11th 18:15
Chelmsford
City

Thundershower 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.51

Single 11th 18:15
Chelmsford
City

Fiction Maker 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.51

Each Way 11th 17:45
Chelmsford
City

Stamford
Raffles

51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.51

Single 11th 16:45
Chelmsford
City

Lochside Lass 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 31.51

Single 11th 19:30 Dundalk Meishar 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.51

Each Way 11th 19:30 Dundalk Royal Dynasty 41.00 1.00 Win 4 3.60 33.51

Single 11th 19:30 Dundalk Current Option 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.91

Each Way 11th 18:30 Dundalk Matamua 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 30.91

Each Way 11th 17:30 Dundalk Entertained 151.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 31.91

Each Way 11th 16:30 Dundalk Ballycommon
Chapel

67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.91

Each Way 11th 16:30 Dundalk Mosaaheb 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.91

Each Way 11th 16:00 Dundalk Queen Of Jazz 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.91

Each Way 11th 16:00 Dundalk Acqua Di Gioia 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 35.91

Single 11th 16:05 Kempton Morning Vicar 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.91

Single 11th 14:55 Kempton Paddys
Motorbike

3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.91

Single 11th 13:45 Kempton Eragon De
Chanay

13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.91

Single 11th 13:10 Kempton Yauthym 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.91

Each Way 11th 14:45
Southwell

Tyche 23.00 1.00 Win 2 1.70 40.91



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 11th 14:10
Southwell

Be My Sea 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 39.21

Single 11th 13:35
Southwell

National
Charter

26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.21

Each Way 11th 13:00
Southwell

Trulie Good 36.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41.21

Each Way 11th 12:30
Southwell

Bluella 29.00 1.00 Win 3 2.30 42.21

Single 11th 12:30
Southwell

Cool Spirit 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 39.91

Single 10th 18:30
Newcastle

Ballyare 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.91

Each Way 10th 16:55
Newcastle

Bormida River 101.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 41.91

Each Way 10th 16:25
Newcastle

Caldwell 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.91

Each Way 10th 17:00 Thurles Data Breach 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.91

Each Way 10th 16:30 Thurles Chelseas
Friend

29.00 1.00 Win 4 2.30 44.91

Single 10th 16:45
Huntingdon

Bounce Back 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 42.61

Each Way 10th 16:15
Huntingdon

Locallink 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43.61

Single 10th 16:15
Huntingdon

Optimistic Bias 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.61

Each Way 10th 16:15
Huntingdon

Celtic Tara 34.00 1.00 Win 2 2.38 45.61

Single 10th 15:45
Huntingdon

Fix Sun 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 43.23

Single 10th 15:10
Huntingdon

Gentleman At
Arms

15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.23

Single 10th 14:35
Huntingdon

Elkstone 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 45.23

Each Way 10th 13:25
Huntingdon

Galloway Du
Lia

34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 46.23

Single 10th 16:07 Ffos Las Gulliver
Collonges

13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 47.23

Each Way 10th 15:37 Ffos Las Cadeau Du
Bresil

67.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 48.23

Each Way 10th 13:17 Ffos Las Rabble Rouser 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 49.23

Single 10th 15:20
Doncaster

Creggan White
Hare

9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.23

Single 10th 14:45
Doncaster

Tiquer 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 51.23

Each Way 10th 13:35
Doncaster

Storm Catcher 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.23

Each Way 10th 13:35
Doncaster

Appreciate 201.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53.23

Each Way 9th 20:00 Kempton Be Easy 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.23

Each Way 9th 19:30 Kempton Tilsworth Lukey 126.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 55.23

Each Way 9th 19:30 Kempton Turn Of Phrase 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.23

Single 9th 17:30 Kempton Judy's Park 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57.23

Each Way 9th 16:25
Fakenham

The Sumba
Island

51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 58.23

Single 9th 15:22
Fakenham

Jeu De Mots 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 59.23

Single 9th 14:52
Fakenham

Justified 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 60.23

Each Way 9th 13:37
Sedgefield

Ceolwulf 29.00 1.00 Win 2 2.30 61.23

Each Way 9th 16:00 Ludlow Green Winter 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 58.93

Each Way 9th 15:30 Ludlow Moot Court 26.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 59.93

Single 9th 15:30 Ludlow Firth Of Gold 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 60.93

Each Way 9th 14:00 Ludlow Charming
Getaway

29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 61.93

Single 9th 13:30 Ludlow Cenotice 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.93

Each Way 9th 14:45
Fairyhouse

Mythical Times 151.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.93



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 9th 12:45

Fairyhouse
La Chanteuse 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 64.93

Single 8th 20:00
Southwell

Ubahha 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 65.93

Single 8th 19:00
Southwell

Kensington
Agent

10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.93

Each Way 8th 18:30
Southwell

I Know How 81.00 1.00 Win 3 7.50 67.93

Each Way 8th 18:30
Southwell

The Retriever 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 60.43

Each Way 8th 18:00
Southwell

Dave Dexter 67.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 61.43

Single 8th 17:30
Southwell

Magellan 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.43

Each Way 8th 17:00
Southwell

Snow Berry 29.00 1.00 Win 3 2.30 63.43

Single 8th 16:10 Taunton Pola Chance 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.13

Single 8th 14:25 Taunton Choral Work 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 62.13

Each Way 8th 14:45 Market
Rasen

Skylanna
Breeze

29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 57.63

Each Way 8th 13:35 Market
Rasen

Miss Wachit 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.63

Single 8th 13:00 Market
Rasen

One For Billy 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.63

Each Way 7th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Here At Night 151.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 60.63

Single 7th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Plansina 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 61.63

Single 7th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Headingley 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.63

Single 7th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Sycamore 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 63.63

Each Way 7th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Happy Go
Lottie

67.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 64.63

Single 7th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Unfinishedsym
pathy

17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 64.63

Single 7th 16:55
Wolverhampto
n

Sparkle In His
Eye

10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 65.63

Single 7th 16:40 Fontwell Antony 9.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 56.63

Single 7th 16:10 Fontwell Jerminnie
Green

21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 57.63

Each Way 7th 13:50 Fontwell Ouro Branco 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 58.63

Each Way 7th 13:15 Fontwell Tap Tap Boom 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 59.63

Single 7th 13:15 Fontwell Franco
D'aunou

8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.63

Single 7th 16:25 Carlisle War Soldier 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 61.63

Single 7th 15:55 Carlisle Another
Theatre

9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.63

Single 7th 13:00 Carlisle Tokaramore 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 63.63

Each Way 7th 12:30 Carlisle Apothicaire 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 64.63

Each Way 7th 15:00 Fontwell Age Of
Wisdom

29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 61.83

Each Way 7th 15:00 Fontwell Set In The
West

51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 62.83

Each Way 7th 15:00 Fontwell See The Eagle
Fly

34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.83

Each Way 6th 16:30 Kempton Pinnata 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 64.83

Single 6th 16:00 Kempton Revolutionise 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 65.83

Each Way 6th 14:50 Kempton Circle Time 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 66.83

Each Way 6th 14:50 Kempton Tiare 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 67.83

Each Way 6th 13:40 Kempton Sonny Brown 251.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 68.83



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 6th 14:40

Musselburgh
Go Another
One

29.00 1.00 Win 4 3.00 69.83

Single 6th 13:00
Musselburgh

Coolkill 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 66.83

Each Way 6th 16:40
Leopardstown

Flemencello 81.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 66.83

Each Way 6th 16:40
Leopardstown

Tasiteasai 41.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 67.83

Single 6th 16:40
Leopardstown

Ashroe
Diamond

17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 68.83

Each Way 6th 15:35
Leopardstown

Gatsby Grey 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 69.83

Each Way 6th 15:35
Leopardstown

Farout 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 70.83

Single 6th 15:35
Leopardstown

Statuaire 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 71.83

Single 6th 15:00
Leopardstown

Saint Roi 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 72.83

Each Way 6th 15:00
Leopardstown

Echoes In Rain 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.83

Each Way 6th 14:25
Leopardstown

Fan De Blues 23.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 74.83

Each Way 6th 13:50
Leopardstown

Cash Back 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 75.83

Each Way 6th 13:20
Leopardstown

Fighter Allen 67.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 76.83

Each Way 6th 13:20
Leopardstown

Gaillard Du
Mesnil

34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 77.83

Each Way 5th 20:00 Kempton Forbearing 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 75.03

Each Way 5th 20:00 Kempton Pilot Wings 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 76.03

Single 5th 19:30 Kempton Token Trader 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 77.03

Each Way 5th 19:00 Kempton Full Approval 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 78.03

Single 5th 18:30 Kempton Earlofthecotsw
olds

17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 79.03

Each Way 5th 18:30 Kempton Zeeband 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 80.03

Single 5th 17:25 Kempton Miss Sligo 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 81.03

Single 5th 16:55 Kempton Hold Fast 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 65.03

Each Way 5th 16:55 Kempton Fieldsman 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.63 56.53

Single 5th 16:35 Lingfield Union Spirit 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.9

Each Way 5th 16:35 Lingfield Crestwood 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 54.9

Single 5th 16:00 Lingfield Exalted Angel 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.9

Single 5th 15:25 Lingfield Rose Of
Kildare

23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 56.9

Single 5th 13:45 Lingfield Big Wing 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 57.9

Single 5th 13:11 Lingfield Clifftop Heaven 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.9

Each Way 5th 16:25
Leopardstown

Embassy
Gardens

29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 59.9

Each Way 5th 15:15
Leopardstown

Cilaos Emery 67.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 60.9

Each Way 5th 14:45
Leopardstown

Dallas Des
Pictons

34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 61.9

Each Way 5th 13:35
Leopardstown

Il Etait Temps 81.00 1.00 Win 3 7.50 62.9

Single 5th 13:05
Leopardstown

Minella
Cocooner

15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 55.4

Single 5th 15:45
Musselburgh

The Wolf 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.4

Single 5th 13:29
Musselburgh

Lyrical Genius 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.4

Single 5th 12:57
Musselburgh

Friend Or Foe 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.4

Single 5th 12:57
Musselburgh

Roi De Dubai 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.4

Single 5th 14:30
Wetherby

Ashtown Lad 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.4

Single 5th 14:30
Wetherby

Noble Yeats 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.4

Each Way 5th 13:58 Lively Livvy 101.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.4
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Wetherby

Single 5th 13:22
Wetherby

Barton Knoll 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48.4

Each Way 5th 12:50
Wetherby

Silver And Gold 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 49.4

Single 5th 16:05 Sandown Royal
Pretender

9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.4

Single 5th 15:30 Sandown Kapcorse 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 51.4

Each Way 5th 14:55 Sandown Flemcara 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 52.4

Single 5th 14:20 Sandown Mister Coffey 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.4

Each Way 5th 14:20 Sandown Gladiateur
Allen

29.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 54.4

Each Way 5th 13:15 Sandown Hatcher 67.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 55.4

Each Way 5th 12:40 Sandown Card Dealer 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.4

Single 5th 12:40 Sandown Grandeur
D'ame

12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 57.4

Single 4th 18:15
Newcastle

Imperial
Command

17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.4

Single 4th 18:15
Newcastle

U S S Michigan 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.4

Single 4th 16:45
Newcastle

Blazing Hot 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 60.4

Each Way 4th 16:45
Newcastle

Ubahha 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 61.4

Each Way 4th 17:00 Dundalk Flight Path 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 62.4

Single 4th 18:00 Dundalk Kirsapp 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.4

Single 4th 18:00 Dundalk Urban Oasis 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 64.4

Single 4th 16:30 Dundalk Drakensberg 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 65.4

Single 4th 15:55 Dundalk Queens
Carriage

8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 66.4

Single 4th 16:24 Lingfield Courtside 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.4

Single 4th 15:50 Lingfield After Eight 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.4

Each Way 4th 15:50 Lingfield Urneyman 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.4

Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield Pure Charmer 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 70.4

Each Way 4th 14:45 Lingfield Master Sully 101.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 70.4

Each Way 4th 16:35
Chepstow

Jubilee
Express

29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 71.4

Each Way 4th 16:35
Chepstow

Etalon 23.00 1.00 Win 3 0.17 72.4

Each Way 4th 16:00
Chepstow

Smith's Bay 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 72.23

Each Way 4th 16:00
Chepstow

Megaudais
Speed

31.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 73.23

Each Way 4th 15:00
Chepstow

Shintori 51.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 74.23

Single 4th 15:00
Chepstow

Juniper 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 75.23

Each Way 4th 13:20
Chepstow

Precious 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 76.23

Each Way 4th 16:15 Catterick Myburg 101.00 1.00 Win 1 60.00 77.23

Each Way 4th 15:10 Catterick Clean Getaway 67.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.23

Single 4th 15:10 Catterick Punta Prima 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.23

Single 4th 15:10 Catterick Seven Arches 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.23

Single 4th 14:35 Catterick Raddle And
Hum

4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.23

Single 4th 13:00 Catterick Sanosuke 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.23

Single 4th 13:00 Catterick Collingham 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.13 22.23

Each Way 3rd 19:00
Chelmsford
City

Enlightenment 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.1

Single 3rd 19:00
Chelmsford
City

Sherdil 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.1

Single 3rd 19:00
Chelmsford
City

Debit Card 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.1

Single 3rd 18:30
Chelmsford

Dark Side
Prince

10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.1
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City

Each Way 3rd 17:30
Chelmsford
City

River Chorus 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 25.1

Single 3rd 15:50 Kelso So They Say 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.1

Single 3rd 15:20 Kelso Sword Of Fate 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.1

Single 3rd 13:50 Kelso Taxmeifyoucan 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.1

Single 3rd 13:50 Kelso Chapel Stile 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.1

Single 3rd 13:50 Kelso Final Reminder 19.00 1.00 Loss RR -1.00 30.1

Each Way 3rd 16:40
Wincanton

Toast The Host 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 31.1

Single 3rd 16:40
Wincanton

Parkin Fine 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.1

Single 3rd 14:40
Wincanton

Sabrina 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.1

Single 3rd 14:40
Wincanton

Mansoline 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.1

Single 3rd 14:10
Wincanton

Nebuchadnezz
ar

6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 32.1

Each Way 3rd 13:40
Wincanton

Antunes 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.1

Single 3rd 16:30
Southwell

Dinsdale 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.1

Single 3rd 16:00
Southwell

Hammy End 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 29.1

Single 3rd 14:30
Southwell

Admirable Lad 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 19.1

Each Way 3rd 14:00
Southwell

Edessann 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.1

Each Way 3rd 13:30
Southwell

Rogan's Fancy 401.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.1

Single 3rd 13:00
Southwell

Battered 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.1

Each Way 2nd 20:30 Kempton Ulysses 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.1

Single 2nd 19:30 Kempton Good Humor 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 24.1

Each Way 2nd 19:00 Kempton Berrahri 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.1

Single 2nd 18:30 Kempton Parikarma 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.1

Each Way 2nd 16:10 Exeter Smartmandarc
y

251.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 26.1

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Exeter Rosmuc Relay 41.00 1.00 Win 3 3.50 27.1

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Exeter Broughtons
Rhythm

81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.6

Each Way 2nd 14:40 Exeter The Height Of
Fame

151.00 1.00 Win 2 14.50 24.6

Single 2nd 14:40 Exeter Parisian Blue 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.1

Each Way 2nd 13:40 Exeter Born In Borris 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.1

Each Way 2nd 13:40 Exeter Novus Aditus 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.1

Single 2nd 17:10 Dundalk Beleaguerment 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.1

Each Way 2nd 16:00 Dundalk Kaswarah 41.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 14.1

Each Way 2nd 15:00 Dundalk Zoffany Portrait 26.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 15.1

Each Way 2nd 14:30 Dundalk Aldente 21.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 16.1

Each Way 2nd 13:30 Dundalk Sur La Lune 101.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.1

Each Way 2nd 13:30 Dundalk Tastyee 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.1

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Leicester Glebe Road 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.1

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Leicester Baghdad
Central

101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.1

Single 2nd 13:50 Leicester Jet Plane 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.1

Each Way 2nd 14:50 Leicester Friary Rock 31.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.1

Single 2nd 14:50 Leicester Forever Des
Long

15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.1

Single 2nd 14:50 Leicester Caddyhill 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.1

Each Way 2nd 15:50 Leicester Eppleton
Collier

51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.1

Each Way 2nd 15:50 Leicester Turning Gold 67.00 1.00 Win 1 39.60 26.1

Single 1st 19:20
Wolverhampto
n

Autumn Trail 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.5
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Single 1st 19:20

Wolverhampto
n

Shamshon 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.5

Single 1st 18:50
Wolverhampto
n

Safety First 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.5

Each Way 1st 18:50
Wolverhampto
n

Chattonaga
Girl

67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.5

Single 1st 18:20
Wolverhampto
n

Cry Havoc 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.5

Single 1st 16:20 Ffos Las Herakles
Westwood

11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5

Single 1st 15:50 Ffos Las Checkitsme 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5

Each Way 1st 15:50 Ffos Las Get An Oscar 21.00 1.00 Win 4 1.50 -6.5

Each Way 1st 15:50 Ffos Las So Socksy 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8

Each Way 1st 14:50 Ffos Las Purple King 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7

Single 1st 13:50 Ffos Las Dr Des 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6

Each Way 1st 13:20 Ffos Las Call Blue 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5

Each Way 1st 16:10 Limerick Hitchcock 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4

Each Way 1st 13:10 Limerick Miss Laura 126.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 13:40 Limerick Owl Creek
Bridge

13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2

Each Way 1st 14:10 Limerick Queensteel 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1

Single 1st 14:40 Limerick Mi Lighthouse 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 0

Each Way 1st 14:30
Newcastle

Hold Onto The
Line

41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6

Single 1st 14:30
Newcastle

Fingal's Hill 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5

Single 1st 13:30
Newcastle

Bob's Bar 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4

Each Way 1st 12:55
Newcastle

Sheila Nash 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3

Each Way 1st 12:20
Newcastle

Now Then
Wendy

41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 12:20
Newcastle

Star Flyer 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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